Annexure 6

Name of Corporate Debtor:

Brown Kraft Industries Ltd

Date of commencement of Liquidation:

27.08.2018

List of stakeholders as on

27.08.2018

List of Operational Creditors-Govt Dues

Amount |Amt of
Date of claims admitted of any Amount of
Identification contingen [mutual Amount of claim claims under
S. No. Name of Creditor NO. Date of Claims recd tclaims |dues rejected verification |Remarks
Amount
covered by Lien
or attachment |Whether %share in total
Nature of |pending lien/attachment |claims
Date Amount claimed Amt admitted claim disposal removed? Yes/No |admitted
Deputy Commissioner
of State Tax, PAL-BST- o i
eration
001, Thane Rural alp
Division Palghar. Creditors(
Govt
NA 31.10.2018 212,950,826.00 - Dues) - - 0 0 212,950,826.00 0

Total

212,950,826.00

212,950,826.00




